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Krystallstevnet

Resultatliste tiln. FITA runde

Stavanger Bueskyttere

Arrangor:

Vegard Myrvang
Mats Inge Smegrdal
Alistair Whittingham
Thomas Stenvoll
Thomas Sandberg
Arngeir Dyngen
Marius Jargensen
Knut Svendsen
Qrnulf Grmen

Jan Roger Skytterseter

Magnus Pilskog Stein
Ken Henry Tesaker
Haakon Haakonsen
Odd Egil Djgseland
Tor Inge Bge
Christopher Sainsbury
Sigmund Lindberget
Robin Idland Kriger
Atle Wold

Eirik Nordbg
Terje Lunde
Bjorn Mikalsen

Ann Renee Hegge
Jaran Stenvik

Philippa Ascough
Wenche Solbakken
Qystein Slatten

Alf Olsen

brutt Stian Heggoy

a b~ OND =

June Svensen

Jan Erik Ellingsen
Kristian H. Runden
Martin Figved
Norulf Amas
Torbjgrn Hadland

Sandefjord BS

Loen BG

Edinburgh University
Gauldalspil'n
Lillestam OB
Stavanger BS
Sandefjord BS
Lillestam OB
Lillestam OB
Lillestam OB

Farde BS

Stavanger BS

BK Langskudd
Klepp BS

Stavanger BS
Edinburgh University
Elverum BS

Larvik BS

Stavanger BS

BK Langskudd
Larvik BS
Vidar

Gauldalspil'n
Vidar

Edinburgh University
Sandefjord BS
Klepp BS

Stavanger BS
Bergen BS

Lillestem OB

Moss BS
Moss BS
Klepp BS
Klepp BS
Klepp BS

C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1

R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1

R1
R1
R1

C3

C3
C3

C3
C3 H50
C3 H50
C3
C3

R3 H50
R3 Jr.

R3 H50
R3 H50
R3 H50

Dato: 4.2.2006
83/70 | 70/60 | 50 30 | TOT.

335 345 | 345 | 357 | 1382
336 340 | 345 | 357 | 1378
329 350 | 339 [ 356 | 1374
334 337 [ 343 | 356 | 1370
320 333 [ 337 | 359 | 1349
306 309 [ 330 | 353 | 1298
294 304 | 295 | 334 | 1227

IKKE MQTT 0

IKKE MQTT 0

IKKE MQTT 0
299 326 | 312 | 349 | 1286
297 307 | 312 | 342 [ 1258
284 304 | 303 | 333 | 1224
257 301 [ 312 | 328 | 1198
271 295 | 289 | 338 | 1193
271 303 [ 281 | 330 | 1185
276 290 | 286 | 330 | 1182
259 307 [ 293 | 319 | 1178
264 284 | 295 330 | 1173
243 292 | 280 | 326 | 1141
241 268 | 295 | 326 | 1130

IKKE MQTT 0
335 343 [ 339 | 355 | 1372
309 338 | 316 [ 348 | 1311
310 318 [ 329 | 341 | 1298
299 320 [ 300 | 340 | 1259
283 310 | 295 ( 333 | 1221
290 314 | 286 | 312 [ 1202
87 134 | 178 | 42 441

IKKE MQTT 0
278 309 | 291 | 333 | 1211
278 295 | 301 | 314 | 1188
276 295 [ 275| 336 | 1182
277 264 | 256 | 313 [ 1110
271 234 | 273 | 310 | 1088




N

Annmereth Michaelsen Klepp BS

Heidi Bjelland
Anne Berit Djgseland
Morten Klipper

Sandefjord BS
Klepp BS
Fredrikstad BS

R3 Jr.
R3
R3
R3

241 288 | 238 | 302 [ 1069
227 274 | 242 | 265 [ 1008
212 242 | 214 | 281 949

IKKE MQTT 0




